
 
 
 

REF: GSON260324V1 
 

February 2025 
 

 
Dear Azamara Guest,  
 

We hope this email finds you well and eagerly anticipating your voyage aboard the Azamara 

Onward® on March 24th, 2026. We appreciate your choice to sail with us and would like to 

inform you of an update to your itinerary. 

Due to limited port availability, our stop in Bangkok (Klong Toey), Thailand has been replaced 

with Bangkok (Laem Chabang), Thailand on April 2 through April 4. 

We sincerely apologize for any inconvenience caused by this itinerary change. Rest assured; any 

shore excursions that were originally booked with Azamara for Bangkok (Klong Toey), will be 

adjusted and/or refunded to your original form of payment. Additionally, we are working to 

provide you with new shore excursion opportunities at Bangkok (Laem Chabang). 

Thank you for your understanding and flexibility, as we strive to ensure that your cruise 

experience with Azamara is nothing short of memorable. 

Should you have any questions or need guidance of what you can explore in any destination 

please contact your Travel Advisor or visit https://www.azamara.com/contact-us for your local 

Azamara call center number.   

Sincerely, 

 
Azamara Cruises 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.azamara.com/contact-us


 
The revised Itinerary can be viewed below.            
 

BEFORE 

Day   Date   Port of Call   Arrive   Depart   
Tue 24-Mar-26 Hong Kong, Hong Kong   8:00 PM 
Wed 25-Mar-26 At sea     
Thu 26-Mar-26 Ha Long Bay, Vietnam 6:00 AM   
Fri 27-Mar-26 Ha Long Bay, Vietnam   1:00 PM 
Sat 28-Mar-26 Hue (Da Nang), Vietnam 8:00 AM 8:00 PM 
Sun 29-Mar-26 At sea     
Mon 30-Mar-26 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 10:00 AM   
Tue 31-Mar-26 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam   1:00 PM 
Wed 01-Apr-26 At sea     
Thu 02-Apr-26 Bangkok (Klong Toey), Thailand 1:00 PM   
Fri 03-Apr-26 Bangkok (Klong Toey), Thailand     
Sat 04-Apr-26 Bangkok (Klong Toey), Thailand   2:00 PM 
Sun 05-Apr-26 Ko Samui, Thailand 8:00 AM 2:00 PM 
Mon 06-Apr-26 At sea     
Tue 07-Apr-26 Singapore, Singapore 8:00 AM   
Wed 08-Apr-26 Singapore, Singapore Debark  

 
 

AFTER 

Day   Date   Port of Call   Arrive   Depart   
Tue 24-Mar-26 Hong Kong, Hong Kong   8:00 PM 
Wed 25-Mar-26 At sea     
Thu 26-Mar-26 Ha Long Bay, Vietnam 6:00 AM   
Fri 27-Mar-26 Ha Long Bay, Vietnam   1:00 PM 
Sat 28-Mar-26 Hue (Da Nang), Vietnam 8:00 AM 8:00 PM 
Sun 29-Mar-26 At sea     
Mon 30-Mar-26 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 10:00 AM   



Tue 31-Mar-26 Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam   1:00 PM 
Wed 01-Apr-26 At sea     
Thu 02-Apr-26 Bangkok (Laem Chabang), Thailand 8:00 AM   
Fri 03-Apr-26 Bangkok (Laem Chabang), Thailand     
Sat 04-Apr-26 Bangkok (Laem Chabang), Thailand   8:00 AM 
Sun 05-Apr-26 Ko Samui, Thailand 7:30 AM 2:00 PM 
Mon 06-Apr-26 At sea     
Tue 07-Apr-26 Singapore, Singapore 8:00 AM   
Wed 08-Apr-26 Singapore, Singapore Debark  

 
 
 
 
 


